
Massena Figure Skating Club Schedule 

2023-2024 

Start Date: Mon. Oct 16th 

Mass 

SATURDAYS   10:00am - 11:50am  Jr/Srs @ Massena Arena                              

TUESDAYS       6:45pm  to  8:05pm   Jr/Srs @ Louisville Arena   

______________________________________________ 

NO SKATE DATES 

Tuesday Oct 31 Thursday, Nov 23 Saturday, Nov 25        Monday  Dec 25         

Tuesday Dec 26  Thursday, Feb 1          Saturday, Feb 3 

______________________________________________ 

 

 

(OVER for Important Dates to Remember) 
*Check Facebook & the White Board at the arena for updates* 

MONDAYS                                                THURSDAYS 

6:00 to   6:45   LTS Upper Group  6:00   to    6:45    LTS Upper Group 

6:45 to   6:55   Ice Resurface      6:45   to    7:45    Junior Ice 

6:55 to   7:55   Junior Ice    7:45   to    8:00    Junior/Senior Combo 

7:55 to 8:10   Junior/Senior Combo  8:00   to    8:10    Combined Stroking  

8:10 to   8:20   Combined Stroking          8:10    to   8:20     Ice Resurface 

8:20 to   9:20   Senior Ice      8:20   to    9:20    Senior Ice 



Mark your Calendars 

Online sign ups open 

LTS Mandatory Parent Meeting 6:30pm 

Consignment 

Mandatory Skate-Aide meeting @ 7:30pm 

NEW Junior Parent Meeting 

Do you have your jacket and skill cards? 

LTS START! 

LTS Halloween costume Night 

OCC “Stuff the Turkeys” non-perishable food drive 

LTS Be your best ELF! 

Basic Skills Competition 

OCC “To New Beginnings” Renewal House item drive 

Exhibition 

Ice Show 

LTS - Be my Valentine Family Fun Skate!! 

Last class for LTS Groups, Pizza Party, Awards  

And Family Skate 

Massena Test Session 

Massena Invitational Competition 

Monday August 7  

Monday, October 9 

Thursday, October 12 

Monday October 16 

Monday, October 30 

November 6 , 9, 13 &17 

Thur, December 21 

Sunday, Jan 7  

January 8, 11, 15 & 18 * 

January 28  

Sunday, February 11  

Mon, February 12 

Thur. Feb 28 

Friday, March 22 

Sat/Sun, March 23 & 24 

Sunday April 28  Annual Banquet & Annual Members Meeting 

*OCC - What does it mean? Our Club Cares! Our community supports us by donating items and

funds  to our Ice Shows and Competitions. They come cheer us on during our ice show and wish us 

luck at our competitions.  We like to give back to our community as a way of saying Thank You! 


